



\$~55

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1204/2016**

VIKRAMSHILA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY Petitioner

Through: Mr. Jai Batra, Advocate.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Ms. Chand
Chopra and Mr. Siddharth Shekhar,
Advocates for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

23.08.2022

%

List on 19th January, 2023.

SACHIN DATTA, J

AUGUST 23, 2022

AK