



\$~61

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1204/2016**

VIKRAMSHILA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY Petitioner

Through: Ms. Richa Kapoor and Mr. Prakhar,
Advocates

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjay Katyal, SC with Ms.
Chand Chopra and Mr. Siddharth
Shekhar, Advocates for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

19.01.2023

It is already 04:40 PM.

No time left.

List on 14.08.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 19, 2023/rhc