



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1204/2016**

VIKRAMSHILA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY Petitioner

Through: Ms. Richa Kapoor, Mr. Kunal Anand,
Mr. Shisham Pradhan, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjay Katyal, SC, DDA with
Ms. Chand Chopra, Ms. Neha and
Mr. Nihal Singh, Advocates .

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
15.01.2024

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 3rd July, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 15, 2024
ak